QTY

Part Number

TRXRD
TIGDRWND
HDSPCLUTCH

F40K
S40K
M46AX
M46LA
M1.6FX
S75K

OS46AXIIDEP

ADCPKG

C5/S
C5/HDC
DCHDC
SS-6
MPCM5

DAVIS DIESEL DEVELOPMENT

ORDER FORM

CAR/TRUCK ACCESSORIES
Heavy Duty Connecting Rod for TRAXXAS 2.5/3.3
Tiger Drive and Starting Wand for TRAXXAS 3.3
Heavy Duty Speed Tune Clutch

AIRCRAFT DIESEL CONVERSIONS
0O.S. .40FP/FSR, Thunder Tiger .40 GP/PRO, Tower/Royal .40
Super Tigre .40/.45/.51 (4 bolt head)
0.S. .46 AX/AX I
0.S. 46 LA
0.8.1.60 FX
Super Tigre .75/.90 (4 bolt head)

AIRCRAFT DIESEL ENGINE PACKAGES
(Includes glow engine and diesel converter.)

0.S. .46 AXI

AIRCRAFT DIESEL CONVERSION START UP
ACCESSORIES PACKAGES
(Everything you need to get started with your dieselized engine.)
(For purchase with a diesel conversion or diesel engine package only.)
**For shipments within the US 48 states only.**

Tank Conversion Kit, Fuel Bulb, Fuel Line & 1 qt Fuel
Please note that this is only available if you order a conversion. Extra
shipping charges will apply.

COX DIESEL CONVERSIONS & GLOW ACCESSORIES
COX TD/Med .049/.051 Norvel .049/.061 Diesel Conversion
COX .049 Reed Valve Diesel Conversion with HD Crank
Killer Crank .049 Cox Heavy Duty Crankshaft (reed valve engines only)
Spring Starter for Cox TD & Medallion .049/.051
Piston Socket Reset Tool Maintenance Kit

Price

36.95
29.95
59.95

64.95
64.95
64.95
64.95
109.95
89.95

214.95

29.95

24.95
39.95
19.95
14.95
16.95

Total



FTRBK Teflon Reed & Back Plate Gasket (Cox .049) 4.95

DISCS Diesel Discs for Cox .049/.051 TD/Med/Reed (5) 4.95
MTEFR Teflon reeds for Cox .049 Reed (3) 3.95
DVB020 Devarnishing Brush for Cox .020 7.95
DVB049 Devarnishing Brush for Cox .049 7.95

DIESEL AND/OR GLOW ACCESSORIES

MCLIP Clip-1t Regular Fuel Line Clamps (8 pack) 3.95
DFLR Diesel Fuel Line Tubing, 2ft. (Regular) 2.49
1/2AFLN 1/2A & 1/4A Fuel Line Tubing, 2 ft. 2.49
DFB6 6 oz. Diesel Fuel Bulb 11.95
DEFB 12 Volt DC Diesel Fuel Pump 19.95
DZLTK Diesel Fuel Tank Converter 6.49
MSTRS-RG Start-R-Stick Standard 12.95

ENGINE MOUNTING ACCESSORIES

MISOR ISO-Mount regular size for engines up to .91 c.u. 11.95
MISOJ ISO-Mount large size for engines .91 to 4.2 c.u. 16.95
MM1.2 Aluminum Motor Mount for engines .61-.91 2-stroke or up to 1.2 4-stroke 24.95
MM1.5 Aluminum Motor Mount for engines 1.08-1.4 2-stroke 1.4-1.5 4-stroke 29.95
MMGBF Radial Backplate Motor Mount 34.95
HANDY MODELER TOOLS
PDS12 Pocket Drill Set w/12 #52-78 Bits 16.95
PFS6 Pocket File Set w/6 assorted files 21.95
TACH Digital Tach w/Battery 29.95

MODEL DIESEL FUELS

Due to the rising cost of shipping via UPS, it is no longer cost effective for us to ship fuel. You can order our fuel from Tower
Hobbies (www.towerhobbies.com), or you can request it from your local hobby store. Tower Hobbies frequently offer special shipping
deals.

Order Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling (see below):
Grand total:



We accept Visa, Mastercard, American Express, Discover, Postal Money Orders and PayPal (davisdiesel75@gmail.com)
We do not accept personal checks.

Name (print):
Address:

City, State, Zip:
Daytime phone:
Credit Card#:

Exp. Date:

3-Digit Security Code:
Signature:

E-Mail Address:

Domestic Shipping Charges: Overseas Shipping Charges:

Up to $20.00 $3.95 Up to $20.00 $5.95
$21.00-49.00 $5.95 $21.00-49.00 $8.95
$50.00-$99.00 $9.95 $50.00-$99.00 $12.95
$100.00-$199.00 $12.95 $100.00-$199.00 $18.95
$200.00-$299.00 $19.95 $200.00-$299.00 $25.95
$300 plus $24.95 $300 plus $28.95

DAVIS DIESEL DEVELOPMENT
P. O. Box 129
Roseland, FL 32957
PH: 772-202-7824 Email: Bob@DavisDieselDevelopment.com
WWW.DAVISDIESELDEVELOPMENT.COM


http://WWW.DAVISDIESELDEVELOPMENT.COM

