	ORDER FORM				
QTY	Part Number		Price	Total	
Q	r urt rumbor	CAR/TRUCK ACCESSORIES	11100	Total	
	TRXRD	Heavy Duty Connecting Rod for TRAXXAS 2.5/3.3	36.95		
	TIGDRWND	Tiger Drive and Starting Wand for TRAXXAS 3.3	29.95		
	HDSPCLUTCH	Heavy Duty Speed Tune Clutch	59.95		
		AIRCRAFT DIESEL CONVERSIONS			
	F40K	O.S40FP/FSR, Thunder Tiger .40 GP/PRO, Tower/Royal .40	64.95		
	S40K	Super Tigre .40/.45/.51 (4 bolt head)	64.95		
	M46AX	O.S46 AX/AX II	64.95		
	M46LA	O.S46 LA	64.95		
	M1.6FX	O.S. 1.60 FX	109.95		
	S75K	Super Tigre .75/.90 (4 bolt head)	89.95		
		AIRCRAFT DIESEL ENGINE PACKAGES			
		(Includes glow engine and diesel converter.)			
	OS46AXIIDEP	O.S46 AX II	214.95		
		AIRCRAFT DIESEL CONVERSION START UP ACCESSORIES PACKAGES			
		(Everything you need to get started with your dieselized engine.)			
		(For purchase with a diesel conversion or diesel engine package only.)			
		For shipments within the US 48 states only.			
	ADCPKG	Tank Conversion Kit, Fuel Bulb, Fuel Line & 1 qt Fuel	29.95		
•		Please note that this is only available if you order a conversion. Extra			
		shipping charges will apply.			
		COX DIESEL CONVERSIONS & GLOW ACCESSORIES			
	C5/S	COX TD/Med .049/.051 Norvel .049/.061 Diesel Conversion	24.95		
	C5/HDC	COX .049 Reed Valve Diesel Conversion with HD Crank	39.95		
	DCHDC	Killer Crank .049 Cox Heavy Duty Crankshaft (reed valve engines only)	19.95		
	SS-5	Spring Starter for Cox TD & Medallion .049/.051	14.95		
	MPCM5	Piston Socket Reset Tool Maintenance Kit	16.95		

	FTRBK	Teflon Reed & Back Plate Gasket (Cox .049)	4.95			
	DISCS	Diesel Discs for Cox .049/.051 TD/Med/Reed (5)	4.95			
	MTEFR	Teflon reeds for Cox .049 Reed (3)	3.95			
	DVB020	Devarnishing Brush for Cox .020	7.95			
	DVB049	Devarnishing Brush for Cox .049	7.95			
		DIESEL AND/OR GLOW ACCESSORIES				
	MCLIP	Clip-It Regular Fuel Line Clamps (8 pack)	3.95			
	DFLR	Diesel Fuel Line Tubing, 2ft. (Regular)	2.49			
	1/2AFLN	1/2A & 1/4A Fuel Line Tubing, 2 ft.	2.49			
	DFB6	6 oz. Diesel Fuel Bulb	11.95			
	DEFB	12 Volt DC Diesel Fuel Pump	19.95			
	DZLTK	Diesel Fuel Tank Converter	6.49			
	MSTRS-RG	Start-R-Stick Standard	12.95			
		ENGINE MOUNTING ACCESSORIES				
	MISOR	ISO-Mount regular size for engines up to .91 c.u.	11.95			
	MISOJ	ISO-Mount large size for engines .91 to 4.2 c.u.	16.95			
	MM1.2	Aluminum Motor Mount for engines .6191 2-stroke or up to 1.2 4-stroke	24.95			
	MM1.5	Aluminum Motor Mount for engines 1.08-1.4 2-stroke 1.4-1.5 4-stroke	29.95			
	MMGBF	Radial Backplate Motor Mount	34.95			
		<u> </u>				
		HANDY MODELER TOOLS				
	PDS12	Pocket Drill Set w/12 #52-78 Bits	16.95			
	PFS6	Pocket File Set w/6 assorted files	21.95			
	TACH	Digital Tach w/Battery	29.95			
		MODEL DIESEL FUELS				
Due to th	ne rising cost of shippir	ng via UPS, it is no longer cost effective for us to ship fuel. You can order	our fuel from Tower			
obbies (ww	w.towerhobbies.com), (or you can request it from your local hobby store. Tower Hobbies frequent	tly offer special shipping	<mark>9 </mark>		
		deals.				
	Order Subtotal:					
		Shipping & Handling (see below):				
	Grand total:	ig (See Below).				

	We accept Visa, Mastercard, American Express, Discover, Postal Money Orders and PayPal (davisdiesel75@gmail.com)							
	We do not accept pers							
	Name (print):							
	Address:							
	City, State, Zip:							
	Daytime phone:							
	Credit Card#:							
	Exp. Date:							
	3-Digit Security Code:							
	Signature:							
	E-Mail Address:							
Domestic Shipping Charges:		Overseas Shipping Charges:						
Up to \$20.00		Up to \$20.00 \$ 5.95						
\$21.00-49.00		\$21.00-49.00 \$ 8.95						
\$50.00-\$99.00		\$50.00-\$99.00 \$12.95						
\$100.00-\$199.00		\$100.00-\$199.00 \$18.95						
\$200.00-\$299.00		\$200.00-\$299.00 \$25.95		_				
\$300 plus	\$24.95	\$300 plus \$28.95						
		DAVIS DIESEL DEVELOPMENT						
		P. O. Box 129						
	Roseland, FL 32957							